Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE

n°candidat
007343014587

007343014726
007343014904
007343004435
007343014698
007343014472
007343014905

007343014880

note jury

21,0

11,0

18,5

21,0

20,5

17,5

15,5

17,5

21,0

11,0

18,5

21,0

20,5

17,5

15,5

17,5

Session: 202410J (Etranger)

total/25 note jury

21,0

14,0

21,5

23,5

25,0

22,0

2235)

16,5

21,0

14,0

21,5

23,5

25,0

22,0

22,5

16,5

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

total/25 note jury

21,0

13,0

19,0

20,0

23,0

21,0

21,0

17,0

21,0

13,0

19,0

20,0

23,0

21,0

21,0

17,0

total/25 note jury

14,0

18,5

1585

23,5

25,0

20,0

20,0

22,0

total/25

14,0

18,5

155

23,5

25,0

20,0

22,0

note/100

77,0

56,5

74,5

88,0

93,5

80,5

79,0

73,0

décision
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



